
Rang Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 Coupe 4 5 6 30b 60bc

1 Mesnil Amaury Nogent 100 97 95 292 98 97 97 292 584

2 Jouanest Laureen Nogent 97 96 97 290 94 93 94 281 571

3 Clergeon Alain Toury 98 95 92 285 93 95 94 282 567

4 Pompon Alain Toury 93 94 95 282 96 96 92 284 566

5 Bourguignon Chloé Nogent 93 95 92 280 0 280

6 De Backer Nina Nogent 97 92 91 280 92 94 91 277 557

7 Ledru Margaux Nogent 96 90 92 278 0 278

8 Marechal David Boutigny 94 90 92 276 92 90 86 268 544

9 Fichet Frederic Toury 92 90 90 272 86 85 89 260 532

10 Laluque Thierry Toury 90 84 94 268 91 94 93 278 546

Rang Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 Coupe 4 5 6 30b 60bc

1 Richard Alexis Chassant 95 93 94 282 87 90 86 263 545

2 Aubry Maxime Chassant 94 92 93 279 0 279

3 Charron Jennifer Nogent 95 91 93 279 93 91 87 271 550

4 Aubry Bruno Chassant 94 92 87 273 90 90 89 269 542

5 Charron Didier Nogent 91 91 90 272 0 272

6 Clergeon Daniel Toury 93 91 88 272 87 90 84 261 533

7 Chavigny Veronique Chassant 92 89 89 270 0 270

8 Blanc Nathalie Chassant 87 88 91 266 0 266

9 David Chloé Chassant 90 88 86 264 0 264

Rang Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 Coupe 4 5 6 30b 60bc

1 Aubry Jean-Marie Chassant 92 90 92 274 0 274

2 Deschamps Jean Pierre Chuisnes 91 84 90 265 91 91 88 270 535

3 Aubry Clémence Chassant 82 77 88 247 0 247

4 Disant Claude Boutigny 80 79 86 245 0 245
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Coupe + 30B

Rang Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 Coupe 4 5 6 60 bc

1 Mesnil Amaury Nogent 100 97 95 292 98 97 97 584

2 Jouanest Laureen Nogent 97 96 97 290 94 93 94 571

3 Clergeon Alain Toury 98 95 92 285 93 95 94 567

4 Pompon Alain Toury 93 94 95 282 96 96 92 566

5 De Backer Nina Nogent 97 92 91 280 92 94 91 557

6 Charron Jennifer Nogent 95 91 93 279 93 91 87 550

7 Laluque Thierry Toury 90 84 94 268 91 94 93 546

8 Richard Alexis Chassant 95 93 94 282 87 90 86 545

9 Marechal David Boutigny 94 90 92 276 92 90 86 544

10 Aubry Bruno Chassant 94 92 87 273 90 90 89 542

11 Deschamps Jean Pierre Chuisnes 91 84 90 265 91 91 88 535

12 Clergeon Daniel Toury 93 91 88 272 87 90 84 533

13 Fichet Frederic Toury 92 90 90 272 86 85 89 532
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Rang Club 1 2 3 4 Totaux

1 Nogent 1 292 290 280 280 1142

2 Toury 1 285 282 272 272 1111

3 Chassant 1 282 279 274 273 1108

4 Chassant 2 270 266 264 247 1047

5 Nogent 2 279 278 272 829

6 Boutigny 276 245 0 0 521

7 Toury 2 268 0 0 0 268

8 Chuisnes 265 0 0 0 265

Rang Nom Prénom 1 2 3 Coupe 4 5 6 60b

1 Marechal David Boutigny 94 90 92 276 276

2 Disant Claude Boutigny 80 79 86 245 245

521

Classement Chuisnes

Rang Nom Prénom 1 2 3 Coupe 4 5 6 60b

1 Deschamps Jean Pierre Chuisnes 91 84 90 265 265

Equipe 265

Classement Toury

Rang Nom Prénom 1 2 3 Coupe 4 5 6 60b

1 Clergeon Alain Toury 98 95 92 285 93 95 94 567

2 Pompon Alain Toury 93 94 95 282 96 96 92 566

3 Fichet Frederic Toury 92 90 90 272 86 85 89 532

4 Clergeon Daniel Toury 93 91 88 272 87 90 84 533

5 Laluque Thierry Toury 90 84 94 268 91 94 93 546

1111

268

Equipe 1

Equipe 2
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Classement Nogent

Rang Nom Prénom 1 2 3 Coupe 4 5 6 60b

1 Mesnil Amaury Nogent 100 97 95 292 98 97 97 584

2 Jouanest Laureen Nogent 97 96 97 290 94 93 94 571

3 Bourguignon Chloé Nogent 93 95 92 280 280

4 De Backer Nina Nogent 97 92 91 280 92 94 91 557

5 Charron Jennifer Nogent 95 91 93 279 93 91 87 550

6 Ledru Margaux Nogent 96 90 92 278 278

7 Charron Didier Nogent 91 91 90 272 272

1142

829

Classement Chassant

Rang Nom Prénom 1 2 3 Coupe 4 5 6 60b

1 Richard Alexis Chassant 95 93 94 282 87 90 86 545

2 Aubry Maxime Chassant 94 92 93 279 279

3 Aubry Jean-Marie Chassant 92 90 92 274 274

4 Aubry Bruno Chassant 94 92 87 273 90 90 89 542

5 Chavigny Veronique Chassant 92 89 89 270 270

6 Blanc Nathalie Chassant 87 88 91 266 266

7 David Chloé Chassant 90 88 86 264 264

8 Aubry Clémence Chassant 82 77 88 247 247

1108

1047

Equipe 1

Equipe 2

Equipe 2
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